Stand per 15.12.2024

1A Sibel Plettenbacher
llse Burgstaller
1B Dr. Linda Vesco
Dr. Anita Rossdorfer
1C MMag. Julia Trauner
Mag. Stefan Aigner
1G René Folie
Alexandra Reichenwallner
1S Melanie Muhr
Schiemer Franz
2A Natalie Maier
Bettina Lahner
2B Marta Minimair
Karin Standhartinger
2C Selma Kocak
Daniela Gelhart
2G Daniela Rosenhuber
Tanja Fruhstorfer
2S Harry Willinger
Evelyn Bangerl
3A Isabel Bauchinger
Rudi Sigl
3B Doris Cornelisse-Lehner
Yulio Mukhammadova
3C Gerhard Krausmann
Josef Schnétzlinger
3G Claudia Gattringer
Carola Diermayr
3S Vera Heissbauer
Silvia Hasibeder
4A Dr. Iris Lomio
Mag. Christian Steinschnack
4B Lydia Binder

Selma Kocak



4G

45

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

7C
8A

8B

Karin Hufnagl
Katharina Osterberger
Elke Lang
Wolfgang Gaisbock
Bettina Gittmaier
Poitner Katrin
Schiitz Maria

Julia Colle-Stelzer
Iris Lomio
Alexandra Hérmandinger
Martin Griill

Irene Schachinger
Manuela Gross
Judith Anzengruber
Norbert Stumpf
Klaus Sihorsch
Barbara Wiesner
Sandy Ldflig
Behnaz Degreif
Brigitte Kuhl

Peter Glaser



